South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 08, 2024, 12:09:10 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3684 (Rat #0588, Act #0481 of 1980) General Bill, By J.G. Felder, T.W. Mitchell and J.H. Toal
Similar (S 0969)
A Bill to amend Chapter 3 of Title 42, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, as amended, relating to the Industrial

Commission, so as to restructure the executive and administrative authority of the Commission and its Chairman, increase the
term of the Chairman, eliminate the mandatory rotation of the Chairmanship, provide for the appointment of the Administrative
Director by the Commission rather than the Governor and further define his duties; provide that Commission policies relating to
certain fees shall be implemented by regulations approved by Concurrent Resolutions of the General Assembly; and to provide
that employees appointed by the Governor serving on the effective date of this Act shall not be discharged by the
Commission.-at

03/19/80
03/19/80
04/03/80
04/09/80
04/10/80
04/10/80
04/10/80
05/22/80
05/28/80
05/28/80
06/03/80
06/03/80
06/03/80
06/03/80
06/04/80
06/05/80
06/05/80
06/05/80
06/24/80

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-1479

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1480

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-1859

Read second time HJ-1942

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1985

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-10
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-10
Read second time SJ-32

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-32
Amended SJ-13

READ THIRD TIME SJ-13

Returned SJ-13

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3464

Ratified R 588 HJ-3603

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/01/80

Act No. 481

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



