May 08, 2024, 12:09:10 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3684 (Rat #0588, Act #0481 of 1980) General Bill, By J.G. Felder, T.W. Mitchell and J.H. Toal Similar (S 0969)

A Bill to amend Chapter 3 of Title 42, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, as amended, relating to the Industrial Commission, so as to restructure the executive and administrative authority of the Commission and its Chairman, increase the term of the Chairman, eliminate the mandatory rotation of the Chairmanship, provide for the appointment of the Administrative Director by the Commission rather than the Governor and further define his duties; provide that Commission policies relating to certain fees shall be implemented by regulations approved by Concurrent Resolutions of the General Assembly; and to provide that employees appointed by the Governor serving on the effective date of this Act shall not be discharged by the Commission.-at

03/19/80	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1479
03/19/80	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1480
04/03/80	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-1859
04/09/80	House	Read second time HJ-1942
04/10/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1985
04/10/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
04/10/80	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-10
05/22/80	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-10
05/28/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-32
05/28/80	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-32
06/03/80	Senate	Amended SJ-13
06/03/80	Senate	READ THIRD TIME SJ-13
06/03/80	Senate	Returned SJ-13
06/03/80	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3464
06/04/80	House	Ratified R 588 HJ-3603
06/05/80		Signed By Governor
06/05/80		Effective date 07/01/80
06/05/80		Act No. 481
06/24/80		Copies available